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FOR BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DIST 

=27~th~R=e~v=is=ed~ __ SHEET NO. --=2 ___ _ 

BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT DIV I & II 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

CANCELLING PSC KY NO. --=2 ___ _ 

=26~m~R=e~v=is=ed~ __ SHEETNO. --~2'-----

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and Brooksville) 

GALLONAGE BLOCK 

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill 

Next 38, 000 gallons 

Over 40,000 gallons 

(Multiple users are billed a minimum of $25.69 per unit.) 

Sales and Utility Tax where applicable. 

CONNECTION FEE: $750.00 on standard meter . 

$25.69 

$ 9.79/1000 gal 

$ 7.76/1000 gal 

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to City of Brooksville, and East Pendleton Co Water) 

GALLONAGE BLOCK 

BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 

FIELD CHARGE 

DATE OF ISSUE January 11. 2014 
MONTH / DATE / YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE January 11. 2014 
MONTH I DATE I YEAR 

$3 .69/1000 gal 

$8.75/1000 gal 

$40.00 

ISSUED BY ------~Is~/ D~ia~n~a~M~o~ran~-----­
s1GNATURE OF OFFICER 

TITLE Office Manager 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE NO. ________ DATED _______ _ 

CANCELLED 

FEB 2 5 2014 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARIFF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

1/11/2014 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1) 
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FOR BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DIST 

PSC KY N0 .. _____ 1._. ------

=26~ili~R=ev~i=sed=-__ SHEETN0. _ __.2~---

BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT CANCELLING PSC KY NO. --=2 ___ _ 
(NAME OF UTILITY) 

=25~ili~R=e~Vi=se=d __ SHEETN0. __ =2 ___ _ 

RESIDENTIAL, COMMERCIAL AND INDUSTRIAL 
(Applicable to all of Bracken County except Augusta and BrooksVille) 

GALLONAGE BLOCK 

First 2,000 gallons and minimum bill 

Next 38, 000 gallons 

Over 40,000 gallons 

(Multiple users are billed a minimum of $25 .69 per unit.) 

Sales and Utility Tax where applicable. 

CONNECTION FEE: $600.00 on standard meter . 

$25.69 

$ 9.79/1000 gal 

$ 7.76/1000 gal 

WHOLESALE DIVISION 1 (Applicable to City of Brooksville, and East Pendleton Co Water} 

GALLONAGE BLOCK $3.69/1000 gal 

BULK SALES: Loading Station Division 1 $8.75/1000 gal 

FIELD CHARGE $40.00 

DATE OF ISSUE February 1, 2012 

MONTH I DATE I YEAR 

DATE EFFECTIVE February 1, 2012 

ISSUED BY 

TITLE Chairman 

BY AUTHORITY OF ORDER OF THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 

IN CASE N0.1..0 l'Z.- 0000'5 DATED 
~- ;;;<- :::?01 :;< 

CANCELLED 

JAN 1 1 2014 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

KENTUCKY 
PUBLI C SERVICE COMMISSION 

JEFF R. DEROUEN 
EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR 

TARI FF BRANCH 

EFFECTIVE 

2/1/2012 
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:01 1 SECTION 9 (1) 
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BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

For Bracken County, Kentucky 
P.S.C. No.~~~1--~~~ 

(Original) Sheet No.~~~~5~~~-

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

THE RULES AND REGULATIONS INCLUDED IN THE TARIFF OF BRACKEN 
COUNTY WATER DISTRICT ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE BRACKEN COUNTY 
WATER DISTRICT'S COMMISSIONERS AT ANY TIME. CHANGES MAY BE 
SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION. 

A customer who desires a water service will e nter into a written 
agreement with Bracken County Water District, specifying which of 
two classifications for water service is desired. Service 
connections will be made in accordance with the provisions of 807 
KAR 5 : 066 Section 12. 

CANCELLED 

JAN 11 2014 
KENTUCKY PUBLIC 

SERVICE COMMISSION 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSIOt'i 
OF KENTUCKY 

EFFECTIVE 

AUG 14 1995 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011. 
SECTION 9 (1} 

BY: ~ C!. >t.u.f_ 
FORT~RVICE COMM~ 

Date of Issue: August 14, 1995 Effective Date: August 14, 1995 

Issued by: 

~a.St~~~ Chairman 
Signature Title 

Michael A. Branam 
Name 



• 

• 

• 

BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT 

FOR BRACKEN COUNTY. KENTUCKY 

P.S.C. KY NO. -~1-~ 

REVISED SHEET NO. 14 

CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. ---------" 

REVISED 14 

RULES AND REGULATIONS 

THE RULES AND REGULATIONS INCLUDED IN THE TARIFF OF BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISRTRICT ARE 
SUBJECT TO CHANGE BY THE BRACKEN COUNTY WATER DISTRICT'S COMMISSIONERS AT ANY TIME. 
CHANGES MAY BE SUBJECT TO APPROVAL BY THE PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION. 

The Customer may pay the Bracken County Water District's Bill by mail or in person at the Water 
District's office which is located at 1324 Brooksville Germantown Road, Brooksville, Kentucky 
41004-0201. Payment must be received by Bracken County Water District by the fifteenth of the 
month in order to avoid a late payment penalty. 

Bills will be dated the date the bills are printed. Bills will be mailed on or about the last of the 
month. A late payment of ten percent ( 10%) will be assessed if the customer fails to pay a bill for 
services by the fifteenth day of the month following the service period. (The service period is 

· defined by the dates of the beginning meter reading and the ending meter reading). 
Discontinuance of service for nonpayment of bills shall be made in accordance with 807 KAR 
5:006 Section 14. 

Meters shall be read between the tenth and the twentieth of each month. The meter reader shall 
submit the meter readings to the Office Personnel of the Bracken County Water District office by 
the twentieth of each month. 

EA. CHINN 
NAME 

CAt--ir;i:.: 1 __ :_:::u 

KEi~~.__:cv.v ,- t.JBLIC 
SERVICE COMMISSION 

EFFEc-1fE~BJJEJlW~~~S2K~MISS ION 
EFFECTIVE 

71612008 P2Jtf;;lltbn TO 007 IEAR 5.0 1 ~ 
;:,ECTION 9 (1) 


